Nr.

17
76
%
43
35
77
81
87
40
79
64

112

163
78
16

133

114
26

109

121

161
72
65

168
38
83
29
70
52
53

120

124

160

159
23

122
32

119
59
57
44
84

144
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89
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155
61
166
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Naam

Demeestere Lieven
Van Lierde Freddy
Ver Cruysse A.
Vanderbeken Jonas
De Smet Kristof
Decabooter Thomas
Van Daele Dries
Lippens Arne
Depuydt Thomas
Rijdant Pascal

Van Ruyskensvelde Len
Bollaert Hannes
Taeckens Jens

De Troyer Dennis
Demeestere Kevin
De Smet Olivier

De Vuyst Peter
Vanderhaegen Tom
Degieter Johnny
Depluverez Paul
Temmerman Patrick
De Maerteleire Jurgen
Kesteleyn Tom

Nelis Neil

Van Huffel Lisa

De Geyter Caroline
De Bock Hilde
Willems Dries
Moyaert Ann
Maenhout Koen

Van Damme Christophe
Van De Velde Geoffry
Nuyts Sandy

De Schutter Etienne
Cloet Fabienne

Van De Velde Wesley
Van Gansbeke Lars
Lenaert Kurt

Desseyn Pieter

Van Ballenberghe Jana
Van Meerhaeghe Olivier
Van Hessche Marcel
Hermie Franklin
Klein Joachim

De Cocker Peter
Demeestere Wendy
Vanbelleghem Jacky
Nelis Frank
Detemmerman Alex
De Roeck Filip
Langlois Cindy

Fahy Christophe
Verhecken Geert

De Mets Lennert

Van Damme Marnik
Verhoeyen Kevin
Lievens Dirk

Willems Geert
Deforche Jasper
Deplorez Maaike
Van Huffel Stina

Van Den Haute Ann
De Smijter Pierre
Maerten Nancy
Meert Elke

Naessens Sandra
Beerens Katleen
Lauwyck Nathalie

De Cooman Jenny
Odevaert Milan
Odevaert Stefaan
Lenaert Emma

Van Den Bossche Etienne
Klein Johan

Van Gansbeke Karel
De Pauw Kathy

De Raeve Kurt
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Club

Vacbl

Jc Brakel

Kasv Oudenaarde
Assa Ronse
Zottegem Atletiek
Asvo

Zottegem Atletiek
As Rieme

Ac Geraardsbergen
Vs

Vs

Vacbl

Jc Zwalm

Energy To Run Nazareth-Eke

Vita Ninove
Jc Brakel
Krekenlopers St.-Laureins

Zottegem Atletiek

Jc Zottegem
Vs

Halestra
Halestra

Lierde Sportief
Roadjoggers Haaltert
Roadjoggers Haaltert
Vacbl

Zottegem Atletiek

Kaag
Cafe Centrum

Vacbl
Grijsloke
Jc Zottegem

Vlierzele Sport

Ac Geraardsbergen

Markvallei
Vs

Zottegem Atletiek
Zottegem Atletiek
Vita Ninove

Krekenlopers St.-Laureins
Jc Erwetegem

Jc Erwetegem

Vs

Jc Zwalm

Run For Fun Zwalm

Kasv Oudenaarde

Jc Zottegem
Jc Erwetegem

Vancoppernolle Charlotte Jc Zwalm
Provincie
Oost-Vlaanderen

Voor ieder van ons

Geb

1972
1965
1992
1996
1975
1994
1997
1990
1995
1969
1990
1994
1987
1996
2000
1995
1979
1987
1966
1957
1965
1978
1985
1993
1993
1967
1972
1994
1969
1968
1978
1991
1969
1955
1974
1984
2002
1971
1997
1993
1976
1950
1979
1998
1972
1979
1948
1959
1977
1962
1982
1980
1963
1997
1963
1979
1960
1963
1998
1998
1998
1975
1965
1969
1979
1982
1966
1973
1970
2003
1972
1999
1944
1964
1968
1981
1972
1994

Afstand 4.1 km

Cat

Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
SenV
VetV
VetV
Sen M
VetV
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
VetV
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Sen M
SenV
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
SenV
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
SenV
Sen M
Vet M
Sen M
Vet M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
SenV
SenV
VetV
Vet M
VetV
SenV
SenV
VetV
VetV
VetV
Sen M
Vet M
SenV
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
SenV
Vet M
SenV

Tijd
00:14:02
00:14:05
00:14:22
00:14:33
00:14:42
00:14:49
00:15:03
00:15:11
00:15:22
00:15:25
00:15:27
00:15:29
00:15:30
00:15:31
00:16:20
00:16:23
00:16:27
00:16:29
00:16:33
00:16:42
00:16:54
00:17:03
00:17:33
00:17:35
00:17:38
00:17:40
00:17:57
00:18:07
00:18:10
00:18:11
00:18:15
00:18:31
00:18:33
00:18:34
00:18:45
00:18:54
00:19:01
00:19:08
00:19:22
00:19:25
00:19:30
00:19:32
00:19:38
00:19:42
00:19:44
00:19:49
00:20:08
00:20:10
00:20:14
00:20:18
00:20:31
00:20:34
00:20:41
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:21:02
00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:15
00:21:17
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:26
00:21:29
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:51
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:57
00:22:14
00:22:14
00:22:15
00:22:30
00:22:37

79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Nr.
158
91
95
145
101
107
125
147
110
104
56
80
24
19
162
142
58
141
86
150
111
132
148
1
2
139
130
34
45
25
116
126
8
164
85
135
134
154
153
13
11
88
152
170
149
108
74
75
41
140
90
146
37
10
82
98
136
99
165
33
18
131
50
138
49
12
47
113
9
103
123
97
46
28
55
14
54
3

Naam

Van Den Berghe Emmy
De Wolf Luthe

Van De Velde Alain
Van Der Cleyen Raf
Bernau Shauni
Meysmans Edwin
Morre Sonja

Otte Jean

Vande Wiele Kristof
Audoor Luciana

Van Ballenberghe Walter
Van Den Bossche Sofie
Verbanck Josiane
Pottie Liesbeth

De Sutter Rita
Reynvoet Rita

De Muynck Sabine
Wyckaert Carine
Denijs Gisele

Lievens Arthur

Vande Wiele Jolien
Descamps Elisa
Lievens Katrien

De Bruycker Katrien
De Bruycker Eugeen
De Huyvetter Paulette
De Mets Brent

De Couck Lindsay
Deblock Rudi

Van Belle Maria
Moerman Greta
Meerman Demi
Deforche Steven
Vancoppenolle Elisa
Myriam Coppens
Selos Evy

Leeman Frederik
Willemijns Fernand
Vander Straeten Conny
Deblock Lora
Vandenbossche Linsay
De Staercke Guido

De Smet Guy

Van Hauteghem Marijke
Baeskens Hilde

De Clercq Valerie

De Craene Arlette
Devulder Jacques

De Smet Viviane
Tronquo Celine
Lannau Edith
Stobbeleir Kristine
Van Den Haute Celina
Deforche Annelies
Verlinden Andy
Gaelens Guy

Van De Walle Katleen
Van Avermaet Rita
Vanclooster Kristine
Scheirlinckx Anneleen
Meulenijser Nadia

De Paepe Ann

De Maeseneer Carla
De Brant Godelieve
Simoens Tine

Deblock Lina
Vandenbossche Priscilla
Kloeck Kate

Deforche Olivia

De Geyter Victor
Baele Veronique
Melkebeke Rudy
Vanderbeke llse
Peters Jacquelin

De Bolle Anna
Geiregat Ginette
Beerens Willy

Bauters Godelieve

Club

Jc Erwetegem

Run For Fun Zwalm

Run For Fun Zwalm

Jc Erwetegem
Liedekerke Jogging Team

Jc Zottegem
Jc Zottegem
Jc Aalter

Kaag

Jc Herzele

Jc Erwetegem
Runners Maarkedal
Jc Erwetegem

Jc Erwetegem
Kaag

Runners Evergem
Jc Herzele
Markvallei

Jc Aalter

Markvallei

Jc Avmo
Runners Evergem
Jc Zwalm

Runners Evergem

Jc Zwalm
Jc Herzele
Jc Brakel
Jc Brakel

Roadjoggers Haaltert

Jc Erwetegem
Jc Erwetegem

Markvallei

Energy To Run Nazareth-Eke
Energy To Run Nazareth-Eke
Vita Ninove

Jc Brakel

Run For Fun Zwalm

Runners Evergem

Jc Erwetegem
Runners Evergem

Runners Evergem
Jc Zwalm

Assa Ronse
Jc Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm

Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm

Jc Aalter

Jc Zwalm
Jc Zwalm

Roadjoggers Haaltert

Roadjoggers Haaltert

Geb

1955
1959
1955
1941
1998
1955
1961
1943
1973
1973
1957
1984
1956
1962
1953
1952
1964
1958
1956
2001
1999
1990
1996
1978
1950
1944
1995
1987
1965
1946
1956
1996
1964
1988
1965
1983
1982
1947
1967
1995
1979
1940
1946
1975
1965
1985
1957
1955
1967
1995
1951
1959
1995
1993
1972
1958
1961
1949
1959
1981
1940
1964
1964
1951
1977
1997
1971
1979
1993
1941
1967
1970
1973
1951
1935
1951
1937
1951

Cat

VetV
VetV
Vet M
Vet M
SenV
Vet M
VetV
Vet M
Vet M
VetV
Vet M
SenV
VetV
VetV
VetV
VetV
VetV
VetV
VetV
Sen M
SenV
SenV
SenV
SenV
Vet M
VetV
Sen M
SenV
Vet M
VetV
VetV
SenV
Vet M
SenV
VetV
SenV
Sen M
Vet M
VetV
SenV
SenV
Vet M
Vet M
VetV
VetV
SenV
VetV
Vet M
VetV
SenV
VetV
VetV
SenV
SenV
Vet M
Vet M
VetV
VetV
VetV
SenV
VetV
VetV
VetV
VetV
VetV
SenV
VetV
SenV
SenV
Vet M
VetV
Vet M
VetV
VetV
VetV
VetV
Vet M
VetV

Tijd
00:22:39
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:22:46
00:22:49
00:23:08
00:23:11
00:23:13
00:23:18
00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:29
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:48
00:23:50
00:23:56
00:24:00
00:24:05
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:24:14
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:23
00:24:31
00:24:45
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:24:50
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:24:59
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:19
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:54
00:26:03
00:26:08
00:26:13
00:26:24
00:26:26
00:26:47
00:26:50
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:55
00:27:58
00:28:01
00:28:16
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:26
00:28:51
00:28:58
00:29:03
00:29:25
00:30:59
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:35:58
00:36:00
00:36:27

federatie vzw
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Afstand 4.1 km

Nr. Naam Club Geb Cat Tijd Nr. Naam Club Geb Cat Tijd
157 68 Dierickx Rosie Roadjoggers Haaltert 1957 VetV  00:36:28
158 22 De Geyter Marilyne Zottegem Atletiek 1965 VetV 00:45:11
159 51 De Clercq Tinne Zottegem Atletiek 1985 SenV 00:45:13
160 102 Piro Laurence 1944 VetV  00:45:20
161 62 Van Nieuwenhuize Oskar Kasv Oudenaarde 2004 SenM 00:46:00
162 63 Van Nieuwenhuize Viktor 2000 SenM 00:46:01

Provincie

Oost-Vlaanderen

Voor ieder van ons federatie vzw



